
6CITY OF JONESBORO P.O. BOX 1845 CHANGE ORDER NO.
 

JONESBORO, AR 72403
 

PO NUMBER
 DATE PREPARED PROJECT NAME 

38436 Union Street Parking Improv. 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR
 

StoneBridge Construction
 

1000 Windover Road, Suite B, Jonesboro, AR 72401
 

DESCRIPTION OF WORK INCLUDED IN CONTRACT 

. 12/29/08 

A.	 Additional Asphalt Concrete Hot Mix Surface Mix on Madison Street 

B.	 Additional Aggregate Base Course on Madison Street 

C.	 Additional Unclassified Excavation on Madison Street 

D.	 Change in tree quantity and type 

Increase in contract time 

CHANGES ORDERED AND REASON ORDERED (List Individual Changes as A, B, C, 0, etc.) 

A.	 Work to repair street failure 

B.	 Work to repair street failure 

C.	 Work to repair street failure 

D.	 Parks Department recommendation 

Increase in time due to City of Jonesboro Holiday Closings (six days) and additional work 

(15 days) - New Completion Date 01/12/09
 

Bid
 Original Contract Revised Negotiated 

Item Estimated Unit Estimated C.O. Unit 

No. Price Quantity PriceUnit Quantity 

750 $ 92.00 757 $ 92.004.04a TonA. $ 
$ 20.70 $ 20.701,498.001,4803.06a Ton $B. 

1,082.29 $ 12.65C.V. 1,070 $ 12.652.09aC. $ 
$ 238.08Each 49 $	 194.35 4027.05aD. $ 

TOTAL $ 
Original Contract Amount $ 282,987.25 

Previously Approved Change Orders $ 3,839.11 

This Change Order $ 1,172.07 

New Contract Amount $ 287,998.43 

Contract time increased by 21 days. New contract 

THIS AGREEMENT SUBJECT TO ALL ORIGINAL CONTRACT PROVISIONS - ---_..._- .-_ ..• _--­

Original 

Estimated 

Cost 

69,000.00 

30,636.00 

13,535.50 

9,523.15 

122,694.65 

Overrun 

143 

Revised
 

Estimated
 

Cost
 

$ 69,644.00
 

$ 31,008.60
 

$ 13,690.97
 

$ 9,523.15
 

$ 123,866.72 

days. 


