CITY OF JONESBORO	P.O. BOX 1845	CHANGE ORDER NO.	6			
	JONESBORO, AR 72403					
PO NUMBER	DATE PREPARED	PROJECT NAME				
38436	12/29/08	Union Street Parking Improv.				

NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR

StoneBridge Construction

1000 Windover Road, Suite B, Jonesboro, AR 72401

DESCRIPTION OF WORK INCLUDED IN CONTRACT

- A. Additional Asphalt Concrete Hot Mix Surface Mix on Madison Street
- B. Additional Aggregate Base Course on Madison Street
- C. Additional Unclassified Excavation on Madison Street
- D. Change in tree quantity and type Increase in contract time

CHANGES ORDERED AND REASON ORDERED (List Individual Changes as A, B, C, D, etc.)

- A. Work to repair street failure
- B. Work to repair street failure
- C. Work to repair street failure
- D. Parks Department recommendation

Increase in time due to City of Jonesboro Holiday Closings (six days) and additional work

(15 days) - New Completion Date 01/12/09

	Bid Item		Original Estimated		Contract Unit	Revised Estimated		Negotiated C.O. Unit		Original Estimated		Revised Estimated
	No.	Unit	Quantity		Price	Quantity		Price		Cost		Cost
A.	4.04a	Ton	750	\$	92.00	757	\$	92.00	\$	69,000.00	\$	69,644.00
B.	3.06a	Ton	1,480	\$	20.70	1,498.00	\$	20.70	\$	30,636.00	\$	31,008.60
C.	2.09a	C.Y.	1,070	\$	12.65	1,082.29	\$	12.65	\$	13,535.50	\$	13,690.97
D.	27.05a	Each	49	\$	194.35	40	\$	238.08	\$	9,523.15	\$	9,523.15
			<u> </u>			TOTAL			\$	122,694.65	\$	123,866.72
Original Contract Amount Previously Approved Change Orders						\$ 282,987.25			_			
						\$ 3,839.11						
	This Change Order					\$ 1,172.07				Overrun		
	New Contr	act Amoui	nt			\$ 287,998.43						
	Contrac	t time incr	eased by		21	days. New conti	ract	 t		143	day	 /s.

THIS AGREEMENT SUBJECT TO ALL ORIGINAL CONTRACT PROVISIONS